
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand
   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 T. Morris 217 202 + 0 = 202 1944 +144 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 P. Kortes 237 201 + 0 = 201 2145 +145 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 R. Thomas 187 169 + 0 = 169 2314 +114 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 B. Ritchie 202 199 + 0 = 199 2513 +113 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 T. Oliva 200 180 + 0 = 180 2693 +93 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 D. Eoff 300 205 + 0 = 205 2898 +98 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 J. Schalow 265 204 + 0 = 204 3102 +102 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 Aa. Turner 171 223 + 30 = 253 3355 +155 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 C. Svendsen 246 218 + 0 = 218 3573 +173 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 S. Dins 223 189 + 0 = 189 3762 +162 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 C. Jackson 177 184 + 30 = 214 3976 +176 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: S. Dins 191 276 + 30 = 306 4282 +282 4000

Totals: 2450 + 90 = 2540 4282 +282 4000

218.00 204.17 3-9

2023-24 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

11 Billy Foertsch 1742 +142
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